ONE OVER THE AIT

Bar Snacks - 3 for £12 / 5 for £20

Vietnamese spicy chicken wings
Tempura king prawns, Japanese mayo
Salt & pepper squid, smoked paprika aioli
Fried artichokes, parsley crumb (v)

Rosemary focaccia, oil & vinegar (v)

Sandwiches - Served with chips
Mrs Owton's bacon, lettuce & tomato
Lemon pesto chicken, tomato & spring onion

Hummus, piquillo peppers, rocket (v)

Small Plates

Grilled sardines, pickled vegetables, smoked paprika mayonnaise

Salt beef & heritage tomato salad, fresh horseradish & paprika créme fraiche

Burrata on toast, truffle & porcini salami, fig relish, rocket

Roast Norfolk chicken & tarragon terrine, pickled mushrooms, toasted Golden Pride sourdough, tarragon aioli
Roast Jerusalem artichoke risotto, shoots & pickled red onion (v)

Olive oil gnocchi, Laverstoke mozzarella, peas, shallots, broccoli & pine nut pesto (v)

Mains

Roast rump of South Coast lamb, feta, fennel, orange, quinoa salad, pomegranate

Vegan chilli, basmati rice, fresh guacamole (vg)

Chalcroft Farm beef burger, gem lettuce, tomato, red onion, gherkin, cholla bun, triple cooked chips
Chickpea falafel burger, cholla bun, tomato, onion, lettuce, gherkin, cumin mayo, house chips (v)
Frontier battered fish & chips, crushed peas, tartare sauce, lemon

120z Owton's dry-aged sirloin steak on the bone, house chips, watercress & pickled shallot salad
Spiced monkfish, tarka dahl, cashew crumb

Rack & breast of South Coast lamb

South Coast pork chop on the bone

Yassa marinated chicken thighs

Moules Mariniere, fries

Grilled lemon sole, tartare sauce, lemon & new potatoes

Chicken, smoked ham & Honeydew ale pie, mash, spring greens, red wine gravy

Roast Jerusalem artichoke risotto, shoots & pickled red onion (v)

Salt beef & heritage tomato salad, fresh horseradish & paprika créme fraiche

Grilled sardines, pickled vegetables, smoked paprika mayonnaise

Burrata on toast, truffle & porcini salami, fig relish, rocket

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£7.00
£7.50
£7.00

£7.00
£7.00
£7.50
£7.00
£7.00
£6.50

£16.00
£10.00
£11.50
£10.50
£13.50
£18.00
£12.00
£17.00
£11.50
£10.00
£12.00
£17.00
£14.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£14.00

Roasts - roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding, cauliflower cheese, roast parsnips,

peas & runner beans, sticky red cabbage, red wine gravy
Roast sirloin of Owton's dry-aged beef

Cornish Orchards braised South Coast pork belly

Roast 1/2 Norfolk chicken 2 ways

Butternut squash & feta Wellington (v)

£16.50
£14.00
£14.50
£12.50



Sides

Duck fat roasted potatoes

Triple cooked chips, rosemary salt (v)
Tomato & pickled shallot salad

Buttered carrots, spring greens & broccoli (v)
Roasted heritage beetroots (v)

Add on cauliflower cheese (v)

Buttered new potatoes (v)

Tomato & pickled shallot salad

Chive mash (v)

Macaroni cheese (v)

Baked sweet potato, sour cream, spring onions (v)

Crispy aubergine & capers (v)

Puddings
Crema Catalana tart, orange & Cointreau
Vanilla & ginger cheesecake, poached rhubarb

Paul's chocolate brownie, Fuller's vanilla ice cream

Apple, almond & rhubarb crumble, Fuller's vanilla ice cream
Selection of cheeses: Cheddar, Stilton, Brie, crackers, celery, grapes, apples, quince jelly

Fuller's ice creams by Laverstoke Park Farm by the scoop

Vanilla ice cream
Chocolate ice cream
Coffee ice cream

Salted caramel ice cream
Strawberry ice cream

Raspberry sorbet

If you require information regarding the presence of allergens in any of our food and drink, please ask, we will be happy to provide this information.
Whilst a dish may not contain a specific allergen, due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen foods may be at risk of cross contamination.

ALL PRICES INCLUSIVE OF VAT. SERVICE NOT INCLUDED.

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£6.50
£7.00
£6.50
£7.50
£8.00

£2.26
£2.26
£2.26
£2.26
£2.26
£2.26



