ONE OVER THE AIT

Bar Snacks - 3 for £12 / 5 for £20	
Vietnamese spicy chicken wings	£4.50
Tempura king prawns, Japanese mayo	£4.50
Salt & pepper squid, smoked paprika aioli	£4.50
Fried artichokes, parsley crumb (v)	£4.50
Rosemary focaccia, oil & vinegar (v)	£4.50
Sandwiches - Served with chips	
Mrs Owton's bacon, lettuce & tomato	£7.00
Lemon pesto chicken, tomato & spring onion	£7.50
Hummus, piquillo peppers, rocket (v)	£7.00
Small Plates	
Grilled sardines, pickled vegetables, smoked paprika mayonnaise	£7.00
Salt beef & heritage tomato salad, fresh horseradish & paprika crème fraiche	£7.00
Burrata on toast, truffle & porcini salami, fig relish, rocket	£7.50
Roast Norfolk chicken & tarragon terrine, pickled mushrooms, toasted Golden Pride sourdough, tarragon aioli	£7.00
Roast Jerusalem artichoke risotto, shoots & pickled red onion (v)	£7.00
Olive oil gnocchi, Laverstoke mozzarella, peas, shallots, broccoli & pine nut pesto (v)	£6.50
Mains	
Roast rump of South Coast lamb, feta, fennel, orange, quinoa salad, pomegranate	£16.00
Vegan chilli, basmati rice, fresh guacamole (vg)	£10.00
Chalcroft Farm beef burger, gem lettuce, tomato, red onion, gherkin, cholla bun, triple cooked chips	£11.50
Chickpea falafel burger, cholla bun, tomato, onion, lettuce, gherkin, cumin mayo, house chips (v)	£10.50
Frontier battered fish & chips, crushed peas, tartare sauce, lemon	£13.50
12oz Owton's dry-aged sirloin steak on the bone, house chips, watercress & pickled shallot salad	£18.00
Spiced monkfish, tarka dahl, cashew crumb	£12.00
Rack & breast of South Coast lamb	£17.00
South Coast pork chop on the bone	£11.50
Yassa marinated chicken thighs	£10.00
Moules Mariniere, fries	£12.00
Grilled lemon sole, tartare sauce, lemon & new potatoes	£17.00
Chicken, smoked ham & Honeydew ale pie, mash, spring greens, red wine gravy	£14.00
Roast Jerusalem artichoke risotto, shoots & pickled red onion (v)	£13.00
Salt beef & heritage tomato salad, fresh horseradish & paprika crème fraiche	£13.00
Grilled sardines, pickled vegetables, smoked paprika mayonnaise	£13.00
Burrata on toast, truffle & porcini salami, fig relish, rocket	£14.00
Roasts - roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding, cauliflower cheese, roast pa	rsnips,
peas & runner beans, sticky red cabbage, red wine gravy	
Roast sirloin of Owton's dry-aged beef	£16.50
Cornish Orchards braised South Coast pork belly	£14.00
Roast 1/2 Norfolk chicken 2 ways	£14.50
Butternut squash & feta Wellington (v)	£12.50

Sides

Duck fat roasted potatoes	£2.50
Triple cooked chips, rosemary salt (v)	£2.50
Tomato & pickled shallot salad	£2.50
Buttered carrots, spring greens & broccoli (v)	£2.50
Roasted heritage beetroots (v)	£2.50
Add on cauliflower cheese (v)	£2.50
Buttered new potatoes (v)	£2.50
Tomato & pickled shallot salad	£2.50
Chive mash (v)	£2.50
Macaroni cheese (v)	£2.50
Baked sweet potato, sour cream, spring onions (v)	£2.50
Crispy aubergine & capers (v)	£2.50
Puddings	
Crema Catalana tart, orange & Cointreau	£6.50
Vanilla & ginger cheesecake, poached rhubarb	£7.00
Paul's chocolate brownie, Fuller's vanilla ice cream	£6.50
Apple, almond & rhubarb crumble, Fuller's vanilla ice cream	£7.50
Selection of cheeses: Cheddar, Stilton, Brie, crackers, celery, grapes, apples, quince jelly	£8.00
Fuller's ice creams by Laverstoke Park Farm by the scoop	
Vanilla ice cream	£2.26
Chocolate ice cream	£2.26
Coffee ice cream	£2.26
Salted caramel ice cream	£2.26
Strawberry ice cream	£2.26
Raspherry sorbet	£2.26

If you require information regarding the presence of allergens in any of our food and drink, please ask, we will be happy to provide this information. Whilst a dish may not contain a specific allergen, due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen foods may be at risk of cross contamination.

ALL PRICES INCLUSIVE OF VAT. SERVICE NOT INCLUDED.